
  
Department of Psychological & Brain Sciences  

 
FALL SEMESTER 2019 X-Hour Calendar 

 
All meetings/colloquia are on Mondays 12:30-2:00 except as noted.   
Faculty meetings are in LF 133; Department colloquia in LF 101;   

 
DATE   EVENT 
 
August 5  (Mon) 
 
August 12 (Mon)  
 
August 15 (Thurs) Clinical Faculty Program Retreat (10am-12pm) 
   
August 19 (Mon) First Day of Classes 
 Department Faculty Meeting 
 
August 26 (Mon) Grawemeyer External Panel Visit Talks 2:15-4:15pm  (Chao Auditorium) 
 Reception Immediately following 2nd Colloquium (Outside Chao Auditorium) 
 
August 27 (Tues) Grawemeyer External Panel Visit Talk 2:15-3:15pm (Chao Auditorium)  
 
Sept 2 (Mon)  Labor Day 
 
Sept 9 (Mon) Program Faculty Meetings 
  
Sept 16 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 
  
Sept 23 (Mon)    
 
Sept 30 (Mon) Rosh Hashanah 
 
Oct 7-8 (Mon/Tue) Fall Break 
 
Oct 14 (Mon) Program Faculty Meeting 
 
Oct 21 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 
 
Oct 28 (Mon)  
 
Nov 4 (Mon) Colloquium  
 
Nov 11 (Mon) Program Faculty Meetings 
 
Nov 18 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 
 
Nov 25 (Mon)   
 
Dec 2 (Mon) Last Day of Classes 
 
Dec 9 (Mon) Program Faculty Meetings  [REVIEW OF STUDENTS]  
 
Dec 16 (Mon) Faculty Meeting Followed by Winter Holiday Party 
 
  



  
Department of Psychological & Brain Sciences  
 SPRING SEMESTER 2020 X-hour Calendar 

All meetings/colloquia/brown bags are on Mondays 12:30-2:00 except as noted.   
Faculty meetings are in LF 133;   Department brown bags and colloquia in SRB 139; 

 
DATE   EVENT 
 
Jan 6 (Mon) Program Faculty Meetings (Review of Applicants)  
 
Jan 13 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting (Review of Students) 
 
Jan 20 (Mon) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day-Closed 
 
Jan 27 (Mon) Program Faculty Meeting (Review of Applicants) 
  
Feb 3 (Mon) Colloquium  
 
Feb 10 (Mon)  
 
Feb 17 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting 
 
Feb 24 (Mon) Program Faculty Meeting 
  
Mar 2 (Mon) Colloquium  
 
Mar 9-13 Spring Break 
 
Mar 16 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting  
 
March 23 (Mon) Program Faculty Meeting 
  
March 30 (Mon)  Colloquium  
 
April 6 (Mon)  
 
April 13-17 Grawemeyer Awards Week 
 
Apr 13 (Mon)  Program Faculty Meetings 
 
April 14th (Tues)  
April 15th (Wed) Psychology Winner’s Public Talk 12 noon – 1:00pm Strickler 101  
April 15th (Wed) Public Lunch Reception 1:15pm-2:30pm Planetarium Lobby 
April 16th (Thurs) Psychology Winner’s Department Talk 12 noon Chao Auditorium 
April 16th (Thurs) Grawemeyer Awards Dinner 7:00pm 
 
April 20 (Mon)  Department Faculty Meeting 
 
April 27 (Mon)  
 
May 4 (Mon) Program Faculty Meeting (Review of Students) 
 
May 11 (Mon) Department Faculty Meeting (Review of Students) 


